
    

 

 

QESCO TENDER NOTICE 
Sealed tenders are invited for the work from contractors who have been registered with 

Pakistan Engineering Council (PEC) for the year 2023-24. 

S # Name of Works Date & Time of Tender 

1 
R&M of Bungalow No B-3 at 132 KV Grid Station 

Sariab Quetta  

Receiving Opening  

23-07-2024 

09:00 Hrs 

23-07-2024 

9:30 Hrs 

2 
R&M of Bungalow No B-4 at 132 KV Grid Station 

Sariab Quetta 

23-07-2024 

10:00 Hrs 

23-07-2024 

10:30 Hrs 

3 
R&M of Bungalow No D-9 at 132 KV Grid Station 

Sariab Quetta 

23-07-2024 

11:00 Hrs 

23-07-2024 

11:30 Hrs 

4 

Providing &Laying of Tuff Tiles & Rehabilitation 

of Bath Rooms of Bungalow No D-3 at QESCO 

Colony Satellite Town Quetta  

23-07-2024 

12:00 Hrs 

23-07-2024 

12:30 Hrs 

5 
R&M of  Bungalow  No B-1 at QESCO Colony 

Sheikhmanda Quetta  

23-07-2024 

13:00Hrs 

23-07-2024 

13:30Hrs 

6 
R&M of  Bungalow  No C-2 at QESCO Colony 

Sheikhmanda Quetta  

23-07-2024 

14:00Hrs 

23-07-2024 

14:30Hrs 

7 
R&M of Bungalow No C-9 at QESCO Colony 

Sheikhmanda Quetta 

23-07-2024 

15:00Hrs 

23-07-2024 

15:30Hrs 

8 
Flooring of Front Side of Transformer Reclamation 

Works Shop at TPS QESCO Colony Sheikhmanda  

23-07-2024 

16:00Hrs 

23-07-2024 

16:30Hrs 

9 
R&M of D Type Bungalow D-9 at QESCO Colony 

Nawa Killi Quetta  

23-07-2024 

17:00Hrs 

23-07-2024 

17:30Hrs 

Terms & Conditions: (i) Tender documents can be purchased from the office of the 

undersigned at any working days up to 22-07-2024. (ii) The tender will not be issued 

without submitting tenders fees for Rs:2500/-each.  (iii) The tenderer can only participate 

in the tender after submission of 5% of bid security. (iv) Tender will not be issued without 

submission of original PEC license renewal for the year 2023-24 and will not be issued 

without owner of firm or their authorized representative person along with Authority letter 

attested from 1st class Magistrate. (v) Each tender will be received & opened as above 

mentioned date & time in presence of the tender opening committee and the contractors or 

their representatives. (vi) The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any or all 

tenders subject to the relevant provision of PPRA rules 2004. This tender is also 

available on PPRA / QESCO websites.        

 . 

Executive Engineer 

Civil Works Division 

QESCO Quetta 
  



 

 

 

 

QUETTA  ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY  LTD  

Office of the Executive Engineer   

Civil WorksDivision QESCO Quetta 

Sheikhmanda Air Port RoadQuetta 

Phone: 9241142 

 

No.XEN/Civil/QESCO/       Dated:                2023 

 

PRO  QESCO 

QUETTA. 

 

Subject :- PUBLICATION OF TENDER NOTICE 

Kindly advertise the following notice in reputable daily publications and please ensure that the 

same is published at the earliest after getting prior approval. 

    

QESCO TENDER NOTICE 
Sealed tenders are invited for the work from contractors who have been registered with PEC  for 

the year 2022-23. 

 

S 

# 
Name of Work 

Call Deposit  

Amount 

Tender Receiving  Opening 

 Time & Date 

Receiving Opening 

1 
Repair & Maintenance of Water Supply System at 

QESCO Colony Nawan Killi  
Rs:230000/- 

03-11-2023 03-11-2023 

12:00Hrs 12:30Hrs 

2 
Repair & Maintenance of Bungalow No D-05 at 

QESCO Colony Nawan Killi  
Rs: 48000/- 

03-11-2023 03-11-2023 

1:00Hrs 1:30 Hrs 

3. 
Repair & Maintenance of Bungalow No C-11 at 

QESCO Colony Sheikhmanda Quetta 
Rs: 32000/- 03-11-2023 03-11-2023 

   2:00 Hrs 2:30 Hrs 

 

Terms & Conditions 

i) Tender documents can be purchased from the office of the undersigned at any working days 

up to 01-11-2023. 

ii) The tender fees for each work mentioned is Rs 3000/- Bank draft Non refundablein the 

favor of Executive Engineer Civil Works Division QESCO Quetta. 

iii) The tender document will be issued on production of as earnest money (call deposit) (for each 

work) in the shape of call deposit in the Favor of Executive Engineer Civil Works Division 

QESCO Quetta. 

iv) Tenders will not be issued after the 01-11-2023. 

v) The bidder must have proof of satisfactory completion of similar nature of at least 03 years  

work (However the value of the work order/ Contract agreement should not be less than 

20.00 Million) during the financial years 2020-2023. 

vi) Tender will not be issued without submission of original PEC license renewal for the year 

2022-23 and will not be issued without owner of firm or their authorized representative 

person along with Authority letter attested from 1st class Magistrate. 

vii) The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders subject to the relevant 

provision of PPRA rules 2004.         

 . 

        Executive Engineer 

       Civil Works Division   

        QESCO Quetta 

Copy to:- 

1- The Chief Engineer  (O&M) QESCO Quetta  

2- The Manager (MIS) QESCO Quetta with request to upload on QESCO Website and PPRA 

Website www.ppra.org.pk. 

3- Master File. 

  

 

 


