QESCO TENDER NOTICE

Sealed tenders are invited for the work from contractors who have been registered with Pakistan Engineering Council (PEC) for the year 2023-24.

S #	Name of Works	Date & Time of Tender	
1	R&M of Bungalow No B-3 at 132 KV Grid Station - Sariab Quetta	Receiving	Opening
		23-07-2024	23-07-2024
		09:00 Hrs	9:30 Hrs
2	R&M of Bungalow No B-4 at 132 KV Grid Station	23-07-2024	23-07-2024
	Sariab Quetta	10:00 Hrs	10:30 Hrs
3	R&M of Bungalow No D-9 at 132 KV Grid Station	23-07-2024	23-07-2024
	Sariab Quetta	11:00 Hrs	11:30 Hrs
4	Providing & Laying of Tuff Tiles & Rehabilitation	23-07-2024	23-07-2024
	of Bath Rooms of Bungalow No D-3 at QESCO	12:00 Hrs	12:30 Hrs
	Colony Satellite Town Quetta	12.00 1113	12.30 1113
5	R&M of Bungalow No B-1 at QESCO Colony	23-07-2024	23-07-2024
	Sheikhmanda Quetta	13:00Hrs	13:30Hrs
6	R&M of Bungalow No C-2 at QESCO Colony	23-07-2024	23-07-2024
	Sheikhmanda Quetta	14:00Hrs	14:30Hrs
7	R&M of Bungalow No C-9 at QESCO Colony	23-07-2024	23-07-2024
	Sheikhmanda Quetta	15:00Hrs	15:30Hrs
8	Flooring of Front Side of Transformer Reclamation	23-07-2024	23-07-2024
	Works Shop at TPS QESCO Colony Sheikhmanda	16:00Hrs	16:30Hrs
9	R&M of D Type Bungalow D-9 at QESCO Colony	23-07-2024	23-07-2024
	Nawa Killi Quetta	17:00Hrs	17:30Hrs

<u>Terms & Conditions</u>: (i) Tender documents can be purchased from the office of the undersigned at any working days up to 22-07-2024. (ii) The tender will not be issued without submitting tenders fees for Rs:2500/-each. (iii) The tenderer can only participate in the tender after submission of 5% of bid security. (iv) Tender will not be issued without submission of original PEC license renewal for the year 2023-24 and will not be issued without owner of firm or their authorized representative person along with Authority letter attested from 1st class Magistrate. (v) Each tender will be received & opened as above mentioned date & time in presence of the tender opening committee and the contractors or their representatives. (vi) The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders subject to the relevant provision of PPRA rules 2004. This tender is also available on PPRA / QESCO websites.

Executive Engineer Civil Works Division QESCO Quetta



QUETTA ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY LTD

Office of the Executive Engineer Civil WorksDivision QESCO Quetta Sheikhmanda Air Port RoadQuetta Phone: 9241142

Dated:

2023

No.XEN/Civil/QESCO/

PRO QESCO QUETTA.

Subject :- **PUBLICATION OF TENDER NOTICE**

Kindly advertise the following notice in reputable daily publications and please ensure that the same is published at the earliest after getting prior approval.

<u>QESCO TENDER NOTICE</u>

Sealed tenders are invited for the work from contractors who have been registered with PEC for the year 2022-23.

S #	Name of Work	Call Danagit	Tender Receiving Opening	
		Call Deposit Amount	Time & Date	
		Amount	Receiving	Opening
1	Repair & Maintenance of Water Supply System at	Rs:230000/-	03-11-2023	03-11-2023
	QESCO Colony Nawan Killi		12:00Hrs	12:30Hrs
2	Repair & Maintenance of Bungalow No D-05 at	Rs: 48000/-	03-11-2023	03-11-2023
	QESCO Colony Nawan Killi		1:00Hrs	1:30 Hrs
3.	Repair & Maintenance of Bungalow No C-11 at QESCO Colony Sheikhmanda Quetta	Rs: 32000/-	03-11-2023	03-11-2023
			2:00 Hrs	2:30 Hrs

Terms & Conditions

- i) Tender documents can be purchased from the office of the undersigned at any working days up to 01-11-2023.
- ii) The tender fees for each work mentioned is **Rs** 3000/- **Bank draft Non refundable**in the favor of *Executive Engineer Civil Works Division QESCO Quetta*.
- iii) The tender document will be issued on production of as earnest money (call deposit) (for each work) in the shape of call deposit in the Favor of Executive Engineer Civil Works Division QESCO Quetta.
- iv) Tenders will not be issued after the 01-11-2023.
- v) The bidder must have proof of satisfactory completion of similar nature of at least 03 years work (However the value of the work order/ Contract agreement should not be less than 20.00 Million) during the financial years 2020-2023.
- vi) Tender will not be issued without submission of original PEC license renewal for the year 2022-23 and will not be issued without owner of firm or their authorized representative person along with Authority letter attested from 1st class Magistrate.
- vii) The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders subject to the relevant provision of PPRA rules 2004.

Executive Engineer Civil Works Division QESCO Quetta

Copy to:-

- 1- The Chief Engineer (O&M) QESCO Quetta
- 2- The Manager (MIS) QESCO Quetta with request to upload on QESCO Website and PPRA Website www.ppra.org.pk.
- 3- Master File.